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Module timetable - EDBS401, EDBS401 E2 (I) Biology Method 3 (Wks 34-37, 39-43 (2017 BEd Semester 2), 2017/08/20 ... 2017/10/22)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM 01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

Mo

Tuesday

Practical, Wks 34-37, 39-
43 (2017 BEd Semester 2
, 2017/08/22 ... 2017/10/
24

Module: EDBS401
(EDBS401 E2 (l) Biology
Method 3)

Room: LT8 [150 F]

(628]0]01)

We

Thu

Fri

Page 1, published 2017/08/18 15:22:14 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



